
 

Billing Address:
DUPAGE COUNTY SHERIFF
DEPT 
501 N COUNTY FARM RD 
WHEATON, IL 60187 
US 
 
 

 

Quote Date:10/26/2023
Expiration Date:12/25/2023
Quote Created By:
Chris Chisnell
Sr. Account Mgr
chris.chisnell@
motorolasolutions.com
8474899379

End Customer:
DUPAGE COUNTY SHERIFF DEPT 
Dan Bilodeau 
Dan.Bilodeau@DuPageSheriff.org 
630-234-9068 
 

 

  

Contract:  24302 - STARCOM21, IL
DIT7016660
 

 

Line #
 

Item Number
 

Description
 

Qty
 

List Price
 

Sale Price
 

Ext. Sale Price
 

 

 

 

FLASHport Series
 

APX4000FLASHPORT
     

 

 

1
 

T7908A
 

9600 AND 3600 DIGITAL
TRUNKING WITH INTEROP*
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1a
 

UA00083AA
 

ADD: SOFTWARE LICENSE
ONLINE DELIVERY
 

1
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

 

1b
 

QA09008AB
 

ADD: GROUP SERVICES FLP
 

248
 

$190.00
 

$138.70
 

$34,397.60
 

 

Grand Total
 

$34,397.60(USD)
 

 

Notes:
 

●
 

 

  Additional information is required for one or more items on the quote for an order.
 

    

 

 

QUOTE-2394597
APX4000 Group Services Flashes

 

 

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the ""Underlying
Agreement"") that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively ""Products""). If no Underlying Agreement exists between Motorola and Customer, then
Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.
 Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800  
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